FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: 6446VZ Hand truck

LT

JIRNAN -

isAnim -
VAR

JRENIEI -

Transport equipment

Modular system: Made of welded sectional steel, powder
coated blue RAL 5007. Surface durably protected, resistant
to impact and scratches, 4 tubular sleeves at corners.
Boogie steered by crown gear, scissors-shaped shaft with
safety handle with soft rubber grip and with an automatic
damped retraction in resting position. Platform of
anti-slipping, waterproof plywood. Wheels with solid rubber
tyres, hubs with roller bearings. With automatic braking
system effective on the front wheels according to the
European Standard EN 1757-3. Boards 1000 mm high, sides
screwed on platform, Sides mountable and removable.
Tubular steel frame with welded wire lattice 40 x 40 x 4 mm,
powder coated blue RAL 5007.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

)
10ye?
waﬂa“w

-’

1250
2000

1000

490

2350

1050

1480

Solid rubber
400 x 74

Version mit Drahtgitterwanden
Weight (kg) 175

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976446028

www.fetra.com



