## **Product data sheet**

Article no.: 6446VZ Hand truck



## **Transport equipment**



Modular system: Made of welded sectional steel, powder coated blue RAL 5007. Surface durably protected, resistant to impact and scratches, 4 tubular sleeves at corners. Boogie steered by crown gear, scissors-shaped shaft with safety handle with soft rubber grip and with an automatic damped retraction in resting position. Platform of anti-slipping, waterproof plywood. Wheels with solid rubber tyres, hubs with roller bearings. With automatic braking system effective on the front wheels according to the European Standard EN 1757-3. Boards 1000 mm high, sides screwed on platform, Sides mountable and removable. Tubular steel frame with welded wire lattice 40 x 40 x 4 mm, powder coated blue RAL 5007.

## **Technical Details:**





Total load capacity (kg)	1250
Length of usable platform (mm)	2000
Width of usable platform (mm)	1000
Height of loading platform (mm)	490
Total length (mm)	2350
Total width (mm)	1050
Total height (mm)	1480
Tyres	Solid rubber
Wheel size (mm)	400 x 74
Version	mit Drahtgitterwänden
Weight (kg)	175
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976446028